4/27/2014

gid LastName

406 CHRIST

416 PROFFI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$257.25

$257.25

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($49.75) ($3.00)

($49.75) ($3.00)

#Paids/'Void

11

11

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$310.00 $307.00

$310.00 $307.00

$0.00

$0.00

23

23



